ACAH ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ ACAH
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
ACAH SERIES
2 000 HOURS LOW HEIGHT TYPE
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ STACKED type

ILEAK
20°C
2min
(µA)
ESR
20°C
100kHz
(mΩ)
IR
≤ 45°C
100kHz
(mA)
 Part Number Note 1
L W H
2
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 94 9 6300  ACAH2R0S471E09
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 94 9 6300  ACAH2R0S471E09Y
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 94 6 7500  ACAH2R0S471E06
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 94 4.5 8500  ACAH2R0S471E04
2.5
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 117.5 9 6300  ACAH2R5S471E09
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 117.5 9 6300  ACAH2R5S471E09Y
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 117.5 6 7500  ACAH2R5S471E06
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 117.5 4.5 8500  ACAH2R5S471E04
10
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 300 40 3200  ACAH100S101E40
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 300 40 3200  ACAH100S101E40Y
16
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 225.6 40 3200  ACAH160S470E40
56 7.3 4.3 1.9 268.8 40 3200  ACAH160S560E40
68 7.3 4.3 1.9 326.4 40 3200  ACAH160S680E40
20 33 7.3 4.3 1.9 198 40 3200  ACAH200S330E40
25
25 33 7.3 4.3 1.9 247.5 40 3200  ACAH250S330E40
 Notes
1 Part number shows the standard Tape/Reel version
TEMPERATURE CORRECTION FACTOR
Temperature Correction Factor of Permissible Ripple Current